Cambridge Assessment

international Education

Daihi Public School .
Bulandshahr Wy

Cambridge International School

Schoot of International Education

Delhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus route for Senior Students (w.e.f. 01° May 2025)

Route No. 01 Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT6054

Name of Driver : Naresh Kumar (Mob: 9719953700)

Name of Lady Attendant: Preeti (Mob: 8394914155)

S.NO BUS STOP PICK UP TIME DROPTIME

1| PANCHWATI 6:40 AM 3:05 PM |

2 | NEW SHIV PURI 6:42 AM 3:.02PM |

3 N.R PUBLIC SCHOOL 6:50 AM 3:00 PM |

4 JEWAR ADDA 6:55AM | 2:53 PM ‘
"5 | DELHiPUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR | 7:30AM | 2:10 PM

{Mr. Anil Gupta) (Dr. G&uravgst\j(rm)

Transport 1/C Headmaster/Transport Duty 1/C



L. Dethi Public School Cambridge Assessment
Bulandshahr : 3 International Education

Schoot of intemational Education

Cambridge Intematonal Schooi

Deihi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus route for Senior Students (w.e.f. 01® May 2025)

Route No. 02 Area : Sikandrabad Regior

Bus No.:UP-13/CT9626
Name of Driver * Chhattarpal Singh (9761270026)
Name of Lacy Attendant: Joti (Mob: 9758263075)

| S.NO | | BUS STOP | PICK UP TIME DROP TIME

1 BEHIND ROADWAYS BUS STAND  6:40AM 3:00 PM
2 | GANJ 6:45 AM 2:59 PM

3 i GOVT. HOSPITAL | _650AM | 2:55PM

4 | PANCHWATI HALL 6:55 AM 2:50 PM
| 5 | SDM COLONY 7:00 AM 2:45 PM
5 B MEGAMART 7:10 AM 2:35 PM
L7 CHANDERU JAIL LINE | 7:220AM 2:20 PM
8 | DELHiPUBLICSCHOOL BULANDSHAHR |  7:30AM | 2:10PM

W e
f1} sx
{ Mir. Anﬁpta) (Dr. Q{'av Sharma)

Transport I/C Headmastar/Transport Duty 1/C




i/

Delhi Public School

Bulandshahr

Schoot of International Education

Route No. 03
Bus No.:UP-13/BT0430

Name of Driver : Dharmesh (Mob: 7078651589)
Name of Lady Attendant: Gyanwati (Mob: 9528959919)

3 Cambridge Assessment

“! international Education

Cambridge irternational School

Delhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus route for Senior Students (w.e.f. 01 May 2025)

Area : Local Bulandshahr

SN0 | BUS STOP PICK UP TIME DROP TIME
| 1 ] FEMALE HOSPITAL 6:40 AM 2:30 PM
2 | LALLABABU CHAURAHA 6:42AM | 2:32PM |
3 JUDGES COMPOUND - 1  645AM | 2:35PM
4 POLICE LINE 6:47AM | 2:40PM
5 D.M. COLONY 655AM | 2:47PM
' 6 | PRAKRITI VIHAR 705AM | 2:57PM
7 NEELKANTH 7:10 AM 3:02PM
g | AWAS VIKAS COLONY 7:15 AM 3:.07 PM
9 | KRISHNA PALACE . 7:20AM 312PM
10 EXHIBITION GROUND . 7:30AM | 3:15PM
11 SINGHAL SWEETS | 731AM | 3:17PM
12 | DELHIPUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR |  7:30AM 2:10 PM

2

( Mr. Anil Gupta)
Transport I/C

v-/) J
NQ‘\‘ N
(Dr. Gaurav Shirma)

Headmaster/TranspArt Duty I/C



[ Cambridge Assassment
i“ International Education

Delhi Public School
Bulandshahr

School of International Education

Cambridge Intemational Schooi

Delhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus route for Junior Students (w.e.f. 01% May 2025)

Route No. 04 (Jr) Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/BT8439
Name of Driver : Ramveer (Mob: 9761144254)

Name of Lady Attendant: Manisha (Mob: 9720289073)

S.NO BUS STOP PICK UP TIME DROP TIME __‘
1 JEWAR ADDA 7:30 AM 2:24 PM 4&
2 N.R PUBLIC SCHOOL 7:32 AM 2:22 PM
3 NEW SHIV PURI 7:33 AM 2:19 PM
4 PANCHWATI 7:35 AM 2:17 PM
5 MAHARAJA AGRASEN SCHOOL 7:40 AM 2:13 PM
6 VAISHALI 7:42 AM 2:11 PM
7 MURARI LAL KA PECH 7:44 AM 2:09 PM
8 KAKRALA 7:46 AM 2:07 PM |
9 KABADI BAZAR 7:47 AM 2:06 PM
.10 MURARI LAL K| DHARMSHALA 7:48 AM 2:04 PM
11 PILLI KOTHI 7:50 AM 2:02 PM
12 JATIYA HOSPITAL 7:51 AM 2:00 PM
13 NAV DURGA MANDIR 7:53 AM 1:58 PM
14 KALINDI KUNJ 7:55 AM 1:54PM
15 NEW TEHSIL 7:58 AM 1:51 PM
16 PAHASU ADDA 8.03 AM 1:46 PM
17 ROADWAYS BUS STAND 8:05 AM 1:44 PM
18 RAFFAM INTER COLLEGE 8:.07 AM 1:42 PM
19 MUNDA KHERA 8:09 AM 1:40PM |
20 BULI GRID 8:15 AM 1:38PM |
21 MAMAN FLYOVER 8:25 AM 1:30 PM |
22 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR \ 8:40 AM , 1:10 PM ‘
i;ﬁ»-'f“\‘*?%ﬁ/

( Mr. Anil Gupta)
Transport I/C

) .
/ 7
fif
[
\

(Dr. Gaurakr Sharmal'%
Headmaster/Tra ﬁspon Duty I/C



@ Delhi Pubfic School nli § Cambridge Assessmunt

Bulandshahr j 'm international Education

Cambridge Intemational Schoo!

Delhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus route for Senior Students (w.e.f. 01 May 2025)

School of international Education

Route No. 05 Area : Shikarpur Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT6354

Name of Driver : Surendra Kumar(Mob: 8958762125)

Name of Lady Attendant: Shobha (Mob: 8279526565)

| S.NO BUS STOP " PICK UP TIME DROP TIME
1 ADARSH SCHOOL SHIKARPUR 6:35AM | 3:20PM
2 SALEMPUR 6:45 AM 3:05PM

| 3 CHITSON 7:00 AM 2:50 PM

4 MIRZAPUR | 7:A5AM | 2:35PM

| 5 NAYA GOAN . 717AM | 2:33pMm

| 6 MODEL PUBLIC SCHOOL . 725AM | 2:23PM
7 __ PUSPANJALI HOSPITAL _ 726AM | 2:22PM |
8 RELIANCE PETROL PUMP | 727AM | 221PM
9 MANSAROVAR COLONY 7:28AM | 2:20PM |
10 | DELHIPUBLICSCHOOL BULANDSHAHR |  7:35AM | 2:10PM |

. WA
(Mr. Anil Gupta) (Dr. Gaurav Sharma)

Transport I/C Headmaster/Transport'Duty I/C



i I Cambridge Assessment
Wy International Education

Dathi Pubtic School

@ Bulandshahr

Schouot of Intarnational Education Cambridge Intemational School
Delhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus route for Senior Students (w.e.f. 01* May 2025)

Route No. 06 Area : Sikandrabad Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT6220

Name of Driver : Akbar Ali (Mob: 8881828306)

Name of Lady Attendant: Lata Devi (Mob: 9917928315)

| SNO | BUSSTOP PICK UP TIME DROP TIME |
|1 KAZARIA 6:40 AM  3:05PM

2 JOKHABAD 6:53AM | 2:59 PM

3 HIRDEYPUR 6:54 AM 2:57 PM

4 | SANWLI | 6:55AM 2: 55 PM

5 | PETROL PUMP DANKOR ROAD | 7:00 AM 2: 50 PM
6 TEHSIL C7:01AM | 2:46PM

7 | VIJAY DWAR 7:02 AM 2:45 PM
8 YASHRAJ HOSPITAL 7:03 AM 2:44 PM
9 JAMA MASZID | 7:06 AM 2:40 PM

10 | KHURJA GATE CHOWKI 7:08AM 2:38PM

11 | KUTTE Ki KABAR 7:09 Al  2:36PM

12 | SDM COLONY | 7TM1AM | 2:33PM |

13 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR | 7:35AM | 2:10PM

P
j\[\/’ 2T
{ Mr. Anil Gupta) (Dr. Gaurav Sharm#y)

Transporti/C Headmaster/Transport Outy 1/C



Cambridge Assossmen

i? International Education

Delhi Public School
Bulandshahr

Schoot of Intemational Education

Cambridge Intemational Schoo!

Delhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus route for Senior Students (w.e.f. 01% May 2025)

Route No. 07 Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT 6219

Name of Driver : Gyasuddin (Mob: 7900639709)

Name of Lady Attendant: Alka (Mob: 9760701352)

S.NO BUS STOP  PICKUPTIME | DROPTIME |
1 MAHARAJA AGRASEN SCHOOL 6:40 AM 3:10 PM
2 - GOENKA COLONY | 6:55AM 3:00 PM
3 KABADI BAZAAR | 700AM | 3:00PM
4 SUBHASH ROAD 7:01 AM 3:01 PM
5 SABJI MANDI 7:02 AM 3:01 PM
6 GURUDWARA . 7:03AM | 3:01PM

8 | MUNDA KHERA | 7:06 AM | 2:40 PM |

7 | NEHRUPUR CHUNGI . 7:07AM | 2:38PM |

9 | DELHIPUBLICSCHOOL BULANDSHAHR | 7:35AM | 2:10PM

A A
i { Mr. Anil Gupta) {Dr. Gaurav Sharma

Transport {/C Headmaster/Transport Duty 1/C



Dalhi Public School [ | Cambridge Assessment
Bulandshahr ) International Education

Cambridge Intemational School

Schooi of international Education

Delhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus route for Senior Students (w.e.f. 01* May 2025)

Route No. 08 Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT 9252

Name of Driver : Kaushal Kumar (Mob: 8218553302)

Name of Lady Attendant: Vinita (Mob: 9690142062)

S.NO BUS STOP | PICKUPTIME | DROP TIME
1 MURARI LAL KA PACH | 6:40AM | 3:10 PM
2 FATTO WALI GATE 6:48AM | 3:07 PM
3 MURARI LAL K| DHARAMSHALA 6:50 AM 3:02 PM
4 SHAHEED CHOWK 6:55 AM 2:56 PM
.5 JEWAR ADDA 6:57 AM 2:54 PM
6 PADAM Ki PULIYA | 7:00 AM 2:52 PM
7 KOTWALI | T:02AM 2:50 PM
8 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR | 7:35AM | 2:10 PM

WV
A yarcd

( Mr. Anil Gupta)
Transport I/C Headmaster/Transport Duty 1/C



3 W) Cambridge Assessment
@ I International Education

Cambridge intemational Schoo;

Delhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus route for Senior Students (w.e.f, 01° May 2025)

Dalhi Public School
Bulandshahr

Schoo! of intemationa! Education

Route No. 09 Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT 6254

Name of Driver : Bunty Kumar (Mob: 9756989527)

Name of Lady Attendant: Dharmanti Devi (Mob: 9870829811)

| S.NO | BUS STOP _ | PICKUPTIME | DROPTIME |
1| PILLI KOTHI | 6:45AM 3:08PM |
2 | MURARI NAGAR 647AM |  306PM |
3 NAV DURGA MANDIR | 6:50AM | 3:03PM
4| ALIGHAR CHUNGI l' 6:53AM | 3:.00PM |
| 5 | KDA OFFICE _ES5AM_ | 255 M
[J ] _ PAHASU ADDA | 7:00AM | 250 PM
|7 | | CHAMELI HOUSE, G.T ROAD 705AM | 245pM |
DELHI PUBLICSCHOOL BULANDSHAHR | 735AM | 2:10pPM ]

( Mr. Anil Gupta) (Dr. Gautav Sharma)
Transport I/C Headmaster/Transport Duty 1/C



Bulandshahy i 5 International Education

. @ Delhi Public School 30&&:@ Assessment

Schoot of Internationat Education Cambridge Intemational Schoo!

Delhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus route for Senior Students (w.e.f. 01* May 2025)

Route No. 10 Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT6154

Name of Driver : Gajendra Singh (Mob: 9639402817)

Name of Lady Attendant: Pooja (Mob: 9456472414)

$.NO BUS STOP | PICK UP TIME DROP TIME |
1| CITY STATION 6:45 AM 257PM |

2 SEWA RAM CHOWKI 6:48 AM  2:51PM

3 MURARI LAL KA PECH 6:49 AM 2:50 PM

4 KABADI BAZAR 6:50 AM 2:47 PM
.5 SHAHEED CHOWK ) | 6:51AM 245PM

6 JEWAR ADDA 6:52 AM 2:42 PM

7 KOTWALI " 6:57AM | 2:40 PM

3 | ROADWAYS BUS STAND 7:00AM | 2:38 PM

o | MUNDA KHERA . 7.05AM | 2:35PM

| 10 |  DELHIPUBLICSCHOOL BULANDSHAHR | 7:35AM | 2:10 PM

o ity

{ Mr. Anil Gupta) _ (Dr. Gautav Sharma)
Transport I/C ' Headmaster/T ransporf Duty 1/C



I Cambridge Assessment

%\, Delhi Pubiic Schaool ;
- @ Iy International Education

Bulandshahr

School of International Education

Cambridge Intemationat Schooi

Delhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus route for Senior Students (w.e.f. 01% May 2025)

Route No. 11 Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT9884

Name of Driver : Manoj Kumar (Mob: 88923563345 )

Name of Lady Attendant: Geeta (Mob:7417970944)

=T

| S.NO | BUS STOP | PICKUPTIME | DROP TIME
IF 1| PILLI KOTHI | 640AM | 3:05PM

2 | JATIYA HOSPITAL | 642AM | 3:00PM
T3 | NAV DURGA MANDIR __645AM | 255pM
L 4 | KALINDI KUNJ _647AM | 250PM
5 | MURARI GAN) | B650AM | 2:47PM ]
6 | PAHASUADDA 6:55AM | 2:.45pM |
7 MUNDA KHERA 7:00AM | 2:40PM |
8 | DELH! PUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR 7:35AM | 2:10PM |

:

w
&& 3777
{ Mir. Anil Gupta) (Dr. Gaurav Sharma)

Transport I/C Headmaster/Transport|Duty 1/C

—



i J} Cambridge Assessment
@ I International Education

Delhi Public Schoaol
Bulandshanhr

School of International Education Cambridge International School

Delhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus route for Senior Students (w.e.f. 01° May 2025)

Route No. 12 Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/CT5854

Name of Driver : Rinku Kumar (Mob: 7055074884)

Name of Lady Attendant: Rubina (Mob: 7930590627)

| S.NO | BUSSTOP PICKUPTIME | DROPTIME _ R}
1 KALINDI KUNJ | 650 AM | 3:00PM B
| 2 | , NEW TEHSIL | _653AM | 2:55pM

BE PETROL PUMP ALIGHAR CHUNGI | 6555 AM | 2:50PM
| a4 | RAFFAM INTER COLLEGE . 700 AM | 2:45pM |
5 __MUNDA KHERA | 705 AM | 2:40PM |
6 | MAMAN FLYOVER __720AM | 225PM |
7 | DELHIPUBLIC SCHOOL BULANDSHAHR 7:35AM | 2:10 PM |

C{w& A~
{ Mr. Anil Gupta) (Dr. Gautav Sharmé)

Transport I/C Headmaster/Ttansport Duty 1/C



Deihi Public School i Cambridge Assessment
Bulandshahr a!m international Education

School of International Education

Cambridge International Schooi

Delhi Public School Bulandshahr

Route Chart
Bus route for Senior Students (w.e.f. 01°' May 2025)

Route No. 13 Area : Khurja Region
Bus No.:UP-13/AT9252

Name of Driver : Saleem Ahmad (Mob: 8307048104)

Name of Lady Attendant: Seema (Mob: 9355141910)

' S.NO BUS STOP | PICK UP TIME | DROP TIME

1 TEACHER COLONY | 6:44 AM 3:07 PM
2 PANCHWATI 6:45 AM 3:05 PM

3 | NEW SHIV PURI | 6:47 AM 3:00 PM

4 | N.R PUBLIC SCHOOL  6:48AM | 2:57PM
s 1. !EWARADDA 6:55 AM 2:53PM
& | DELH PUSLICSCHOOL BULANDSHAHR | 7:30AM 2:10 PM

”)
QQN& AN u‘f’
(Dr. Gﬁav Shans/a‘)/

{Mr. Anil Gupta)
Transport 1/C Headmaster/Transport D‘Ltv i/C

|
(



